20,895 square yards asphalt pavem ent outside 

railroad area (five years m aintenance).
1,755 square yards asphalt pavement within

railroad area (no m aintenance).
10 square yards adjacent pavement (to  be re- 

Iáid).
Time allowed. seventy (70) working days. Se­

curity required, Seventeen Thousand Dollars 
($17,000).

6. FÓR REGULA TING AND REPA V IN G  
W ITH  PERM A N EN T GRADE ONE G RÁ N ITÉ 
PA V EM EN T ON A 6-INCH CONCRETE 
FO U N D A TIO N  T H E  ROADW AY OF GRAND 
ST., FROM B U SH W IC K  AVE. TO M ETR O ­
PO LITA N  AVE.

The E ngineer’s estim ate is as follows:

[...]

50 Square feet of Concrete Sidewalk, Class A.
640 Linear feet of old Bluestone curb to be 

purchased and removed by the Contractor.
The time allowed fór the completion of the 

above work is forty (40) working days.
The am ount of security required is Twelve 

Thousand Dollars ($ 12,000.) and the amount of 
deposit accompanying the bid shall be five per 
cent (5% ) of the amount of security.

The bidder must deposit samples with the Bor- 
ough President at the office of the Chief Engineer 
of Highways, Room 2124, Municipal Building, at